



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 305 of 2025

Purushottam Sharma

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Parth Goswami, Sanjay Goswami
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Dharmendra Singh Chauhan

Court No. - 21

HON'BLE MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI, J.
HON'BLE KUNAL RAVI SINGH, J.

List this matter again on 12.03.2026 under the same head.

(Kunal Ravi Singh,J.) (Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.)

February 16, 2026

A.K.Srivastava